Position Other Positions Held

Administrative Services &
Finance Director

Human Resources Manager
Finance Manager

It Administrator

Accountant |l

Accounting Technician Lead
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician

It Technician

Human Resources Technician

Human Resources Technician

City

Saratoga

Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga
Saratoga

Saratoga

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$221,854

$167,762
$141,126
$109,508
$97,926
$94,194
$83,155
$82,904
$76,950
$30,001
$14,727

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,997

$41,783
$10,408
$19,983
$34,494
$18,017

$9,123
$35.878
$17,202

$3,035

$1,336



