Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Services & Finance Director		Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$221,854	\$31,997
Human Resources Manager		Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$167,762	\$41,783
Finance Manager		Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$141,126	\$10,408
It Administrator		Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$109,508	\$19,983
Accountant II		Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$97,926	\$34,494
Accounting Technician Lead		Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$94,194	\$18,017
Accounting Technician		Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$83,155	\$9,123
Accounting Technician		Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$82,904	\$35,878
It Technician		Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$76,950	\$17,202
Human Resources Technician		Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$30,001	\$3,035
Human Resources Technician		Saratoga	Administrative Services	\$14,727	\$1,336